Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED tube Prolumen T8 STRONG 60cm 230V 9W 1440Iim 120° 840

Product code 16663

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Diameter

In package
Casing material
Certificates
Eprel

Energy class

1440lumens
160Im/W

5 years
EPISTAR LED
Prolumen
230V

0.95

9w

ow

120°

80

6

50000h
600.0mm
26.0mm
26.0mm
26.0mm
1pc
aluminium + plastic
CE, RoHS
1472469

A

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

EENERG
Prolumen
16663

kWh/1000h

ST0Z/6102

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.epistar.com.tw
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1472469

